

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10039677368066)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts		(Prepared)
72 Servings Per Container		
Serving Size		113 g
Amount Per Serving		
Calories		310
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6 g		8%
Saturated Fat 3.5 g		18%
Trans Fat 0 g		
Cholesterol 5 mg		2%
Sodium 740 mg		32%
Total Carbohydrate 54 g		20%
Dietary Fiber 4 g		13%
Sugar 7.02 g		
Added Sugar 4.79 g		
Protein 10 g		19%
Vitamin D 0 mg		
Potassium 150 mg		4%
Calcium 60 mg		4%
Iron 3 mg		15%
Vitamin A 57.39 IU		2%
Vitamin C 0 mg		0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, BUTTER (MILK), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF: SALT, YEAST, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, VINEGAR, DRIED WHEY (WHEY [MILK], BENZOYL PEROXIDE [DECOLORANT]), WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM SULFATE, WHEAT STARCH, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SODIUM HYDROXIDE.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10039677368066)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (N/A)

Contains: Milk, Wheat

May Contain: Eggs, Soy, Sesame Seeds

Free From: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustacean

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)